1
©2015,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M310-00-2000  Revision 1J,  2015-10-07
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rugged, lightweight and easy to hold, the M310 has a Touch and Test user interface that makes it easy for experts and novices to
test and document fiber networks accurately and quickly. TruEvent technology enables M310 to provide superior event analysis
capability for user to verify and troubleshoot even the most complex fiber network. LinkMap visualizes test results for easy and quick
interpretation.  With dynamic range up to 38 dB, and 16 hour battery run time, M310 provides complete Tier 1 insertion loss and Tier 2
OTDR testing. Using pre-set Industry ISO/TIA standards or user set Pass/Fail thresholds, technicians are alerted to installation problems

Select (HC) only if ordering hard case
NN P HC OM310 01
Ordering Information
Example: M310-20K-01-HC2
This order is for the M310 single-mode OTDR with 1310/1550 nm optical configuration. It’s a kit with hard case, DFS1, and OLS. DFS1 and OLS are
additional hardware.
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
6
©2015,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M310-00-2000  Revision 1J,  2015-10-07
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
M310 Enterprise OTDR
Accessories, Upgrades, and Calibration Plans
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Inspection
DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC inspection kit DFS-00-04XU
DFS1 Digital FiberScope APC inspection kit DFS-00-04XA
DFS1 Digital FiberScope kit without adapters DFS-00-04XN
Fiber Rings
50/125 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-M5-150-x1-x2 a
Laser Optimized, 50 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-L5-150-x1-x2 a
62.5/125 mm multimode, 150 m FR1-M6-150-x1-x2 a
Single-mode, 150 m FR1-SM-150-y1-y2 a
Cleaning
Wet Cleaning kit for SC/FC/ST/LC connectors 8500-20-0900
Dry Cleaning kit 8500-20-0901
Basic Cleaning kit with carry case (includes One-
Clicks, FCC2 cleaning fluid, FiberWipes, Cletop SB)
FCP2-00-0900
Basic Cleaning kit with MPO Cleaners and carry
case (includes One-Clicks, FCC2 cleaning fluid,
FiberWipes, Cletop SB, MPO/MTP Cleaner)
FCP2-00-0901
One-Click Cleaner SC, ST, FC (500+ cleans) 8500-05-0001MZ
One-Click Cleaner LC/MU (500+ cleans) 8500-05-0002MZ
One-Click Mini-100 SC, ST, FC (100+ cleans) 8500-05-0005MZ
One-Click Mini-100 LC/MU (100+ cleans) 8500-05-0006MZ
One-Click Cleaner Ultra 2.5 SC, ST, FC
(enlarged cleaning)
8500-05-0007MZ
One-Click Ultra Cleaner D-LC
(Duplex LC, 500 cleans x 2)
8500-05-0008MZ
MPO/MTP® Cleaner (MPO-CLK-B) CS000710
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Reporting software add-on
TRM 2.0 Basic Software
(OTDR Trace/OLTS Viewer, Batch Editor & Reports)
TRM-00-0900PR
TRM 2.0 Advanced Software
(Basic TRM plus Advanced Features & Reports)
TRM-00-0910PR
TRM 2.0 upgrade from Basic to Advanced Software TRM-00-0920PR
Calibration Plan (2 years Calibration plan) b
M310-25K-HC2 CAL2-00-M310-25K-HC2
M310-20K-HC2 CAL2-00-M310-20K-HC2
M310-25U-01, -HC, -HC1 CAL2-00-M310-25
M310-20U-01, -HC, -HC1 CAL2-00-M310-20
Calibration and Warranty plan (2 years Calibration Plus plan) c
M310-25K-HC2 CAL2-01-M310-25K-HC2
M310-20K-HC2 CAL2-01-M310-20K-HC2
M310-25U-01, -HC, -HC1 CAL2-01-M310-25